
FEDERAÇÃO 
BRASILEIRA 
DE 
TAEKWONDO 
JWA 
WOOHYANG 
WO0 

FUNDADA 
EM 
15 
DE 
JANEIRO 
DE 
1993 

BALNEÁRIO 
CAMBORIÚ 
- SANTA 
CATARINA 

RESULTADO 
FINAL 
DO 
EXAME 
DE 
FAIXA 
N° 
208 

IDADE 
GRAU 
JUZ1JUZ 
2 

JUIZ 
3 

JUZ4 
JUZ5 
TOTAL 

MÉDIA 

GNOvo 
N° 
CERTIFICADO 

DIA 
08 

DE 
NOVEMBRO 
DE 
2025 

5905 

081125 

445 
74,1 

9° 

5906 

NO 

081125 
- 

6 

9° 

5907 

081125 

438 

10°458 
438 

465 
445 
451 

1 

454 
75,6 
44674,3 

10° 

99 

3 

455 

440 

442 

Näo 
Compareceu 

2 

10° 

NOME 

2510-01980Eloah 
Tobias 
Traversin 

2511-01997|Enzo 
Gonçalves 
do 
Amaral 

2511-01983|Anthoni 
Joe 
Pereira 
da 
Silva 

NFBTJ 

10° 
3 

3 

5908 

081125 
9° 

0 

0 

0 

10° 

8 

436 

44273,6 437 
72.9 

452 
437 

10° 

4 

5909 

3 

O81125 
- 

2511-01988|Maria 
Julia 
Masui 
Simões 

2510-01977| 
Pietro 
Gabriel 
Trindade 
dos 
Santos 

5 

452 

427 

433 

10° 

Não 
Compareceu 
10° 

2511-01989| 
Isabely 
de 
Araujo 
Rodrigues 

5910 

0 

0 

081125 
9° 

10° 

9 

- 

43772,9 

2511-01992| 
Lara 
Barbosa 
da 
Silva 

7 

433 

5911 5912 

442 

437 

100 

9 

081125 
- 

g° 

2511-01998 
Mateus 
Eduardo 
Conic 

43071.6 

432 

430 

10°427 

3 

081 
125 

10 

- 

9° 

2510-01979|Ysabella 
Fernanda 
Oliveira 
da 

Silva 

444 
74 

9 

442 

438 

Não 
Compareceu 

10°452 
11 

10 

2511-01991|Maria 
Eduarda 
Montiel 
dos 
Santos 

10° 

0 

0 

0 

10° 

5913 

11 

081125 
- 

9 

423 
70,5 

418 

11 

2511-01985| 
Luan 
Rodrigo 
da 
Silva 

428 

5914 

11 

- 

41769,6 

10°423 10° 

413 

081125 081125 

434 

405 

5915 5916 

12 

- 

72 

432 

081125 

435 

436 

100 

425 

12 

9 

41769,4 
10° 

434 
72,4 

REPROVOU 

434 421 

10°432 
437 

12 

2510-01982|Pedro 
Henrique 
Lopes 
de 
Almeida 

12 

2510-01978| 
Rafael 
Cappellari 

131907-01656|Lorenzo 

Miguel 
Mazzola 

14 
2511-01995 
Davi 
Pietroniuk 
Bonfin 

15 

13 

REPROVOU 
Não 
Compareceu 

16 

2510-01981| 
vandro 
Taufer 
Martins 
Chepluki 

10° 

0 

0 

10°412 
417 

14 

10°416 
413 

10° 

416 
69,3 

10° 

13 

2511-01986|Thalia 
Andreza 
da 
Silva 

418 

17 

5918 

Não 
Compareceu 
9°081125 
- 

10° 

18 

2511-01993/Wesley 
Gabriel 
Maria 
Becher 

0 

42871,3 

0 432 
425 

14 

10° 

N 
Compareceu 

14 

19 

2511-01987Vinicius 
da 
Silva 

2511-01984|Calebe 
Bueno 

10°4277 
0 

10° 

16 

10° 

0 

20 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5919 

081125 
9° 

2511-01994|João 
Victor 
Antunes 
Ferraz 

23 

10°442 
442 
429 

5920 

21 

081125 

43872,9 438 

8° 

22 
12511-01996| 
Fabio 
Cristian 
da 
Silva 
Nunes 

455 

430 
429 

9 

5921 

6 

081125 
8° 

73 43171.9 345 

57,4 

430 
440 
424 

9 

23 

8 

2507-01968|Luany 
Schroeder 
Kross 

2507-01966|Aranxa 
Nicole 
Fuentes 
Latan 

REPROVOU 
9° 

353 
358 

24 

323 
9 

8 

252507-01967 
Jatniel 
Levi 
Chavez 
Carico 

FOLHANO 1 

Quebramento 60-70 
- 80 

Regular 
60 

a 

69 

Bom 
70 
a 

79 

80 
a 

89 

Muito 
Bom 

Excelente 90 

a 

100 

CONCEITOS NOTAS 



FEDERAÇÃO 
BRASILEIRA 
DE 
TAEKWONDO 
JWA 
WOOHYANG 
WOO 

FUNDADA 
EM 
15 
DE 
JANEIRO 
DE 
1993 

BALNEÁRIO 
CAMBORIÚ 
- SANTA 
CATARINA 

RESULTADO 
FINAL 
DO 
EXAME 
DE 
FAXA 
N° 

208 

DIA 
08 
DE 

NOVEMBRO 
DE 
2025 

5922 

081125 
- 
5923 

081125 081125 

TOTAL 

MÉDIA 
GNOvo 
N° 

CERTIFICADO 
43071,7 44574,2 

JUZ5 

JUZ 
4 

JUIZ 
3 

JUIZ 
1 

JUIZ 
2 

440 
430 

GRAU 

IDADE 

NOME 

8° 

N'FBTJ 

420 

9° 

8 

8 

26 NO 

434 

443 

458 
9° 

9 

5924 

8 

432 
72.1 

437 

435 

425 

9 

Não 
Compareceu 
9 

0 

0 

0 

0 

10 

5925 

REPROVOU REPROVOU 081125 
- 

8 

422 
70,3 

412 

432 
422 

99 

11 

412 
68,6 

419 

403 
413 

9 

11 

2507-01971|Antony 
Guilherme 
Benites 
Lima 

27 

2507-01962|Melissa 
Valentina 
Tonolo 
Gusmão 

282502-01932Luiz 

Antônio 
Pereira 
Baldo 

292310-01780|Valentina 

Arseno 
Crescencio 

302505-01951Brayan 

Rafael 
Marcelino 

2503-01940Bernardo 

Henrique 
Tiva 

31 

68,7 

412 

408 

423 
406 

9 

11 

5926 

081125 
- 

8 

446 
74,3 

448 

440 

450 

11 

32 

12502-01920|Lorenzo 

Guehl 
de 

Quadros 

332411-01894|Alice 

de 
Oliveira 
Tomé 

5927 5928 - 
081125 

8 

74.9 
449 

433 

12 

081125 

34 

2507-01965|Angelo 
Damian 
Fuentes 
Latan 

8° 

70,3 
422 

465 

450 

402 
442 

422 

9 

12 

35 

|2411-01899|Victor 
Caetano 

Não 
Compareceu 
9 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

9 

12 

36 

2503-01941|Luiz 
Miguel 
Lemos 
Borges 

5929 

081125 
3 

71.4 
428 

429 

428 

428 

12 

5930 

37 

- 
081125 
30 

69,9 

419 

422 

418 

418 

12 

38 

5931 5932 
- 
081125 

3 

70,7 

424 

422 

423 

428 

9 

2504-01950|Oliver 
Hickmann 
Husein 

2507-01973llcaro 
Moretti 
Rodrigues 

392503-01939|Ana 

Julia 
Sorge 
Kraus 

13 

081125 
8 

433 
72,1 

429 

437 

432 

13 

40 

2503-0196olYasmim 

Miranda 
Bento 
Nova 

5933 
- 
081125 

445 
74,1 

425 

456 

453 

13 

41 

5934 

081125 
- 

8 

459 
76,6 

450 

465 
463 

9° 

14 

42 

5935 
- 
081125 
8 

43572,6 

430 
448 

428 

14 

5936 

081125 
- 

8° 

428 
71,4 

426 

442 

417 
9 

14 

5937 

081125 
8° 

424 
70,7 

423 

432 

417 

16 

5938 

081125 
8° 

45876.3 

455 

465 

453 

9 

2507-01975|Nikolas 
Florentino 
dos 
Santos 

2507-01970|Carlos 
Gustavo 
Lima 
Souza 

43 

2412-01917 
Benicio 
Bordignon 
Peteffi 

44 

|2503-01942|Vitor 
Hugo 
Lemos 
Borges 

45 

2503-01944|Diego 
Henrique 
Lemos 
Borges 

46 

2505-01954Sania 
Celestin 

16 

5939 

081125 
8° 

446 
743 

445 
445 

448 

9 

16 

5940 5941 

47 

081125 
- 

8° 

440 
73.3 

434 

435 
450 

9 

17 

081125 
- 

3 

42971,6 

422 

433 
433 

9 

17 

REPROVOU 
8° 

411 
68,6 

415 
414 

405 
8° 

2505-01955|Estefany 

da 

Silva 
Alves 
Pereira 

48 

2507-01974|Victor 
de 
Paula 
Martinez 

49 

2312-01794| 
Sabrina 
da 
Conceição 
Giavara 

502411-01885|Julia 

Louise 
Lima 
de 

Brito 

FOLHAN° 2 

Quebramento 60-70- 
80 

Regular 
60 
a 

69 

Bom 
|70 

a 

79 

Muito 
Bom 

80 

a 

89 

Excelente 90 

a 

100 

CONCEITOS NOTAS 



FEDERAÇÃO 
BRASILEIRA 
DE 
TAEKWONDO 
JWA 
WOOHYANG 
WOO 

FUNDADA 
EM 
15 

DE 
JANEIRO 
DE 
1993 

BALNEÁRIO 
CAMBORIÚ 
- SANTA 
CATARINA 

RESULTADO 
FINAL 
DO 
EXAME 
DE 
FAIXA 
N° 
208 

DIA 
08 

DE 
NOVEMBRO 
DE 
2025 

081125 
- 

081125 N° 

CERTIFICADO 

JUZ 
5 

TOTALMÉDIA 
GNOV 

43171,8 
JUZ 
4 

5942 

IDADE 
GRAU 
JUIZ 
1 

413 

JUIZ 
2 

JUIZ 
3 

NOME 

NFBTJ 

70 

440 
440 

8° 

5943 

2502-01928|Miguel 
Machado 
dos 
Santos 

51 NO 

7 

434 
72,3 

432 

445| 
425 

8° 

9 

Não 
Compareceu 

52 

2407-01854] 
Pedro 
Dias 
Tigre 

8 

0 

0 

0 

0 

8° 

5944 

10 

081125 
- 

70 

43171,8 

433 

432 
427 

8° 

Não 
Compareceu 
081125 

12 

8 

0 

0 

0 

0 

8° 

5945 

12 

442 
430 

437 

72,9 
44373,8 

440 
8° 

5946 

13 

081125 
- 

53 

2310-01790) 
Nicolas 
da 

Silva 
Eggers 
Windmoller 

542407-01864Gabriela 

Luciano 
Aragão 
Kulka 

55 

2502-01930Enzo 
Gabriel 
Ribeiro 
Mota 

562411-01906|Nicole 

Rodrigues 
Venturin 

7° 

460 

435 

434 

8° 

13 

5947 

57 

|2503-01947|Maria 
Eduarda 
Moraes 
Vanoni 

081125 
- 

7 

432 

422 

422 
70,3 42370.6 

412 
8° 

5948 

13 

081125 
- 

58 

2411-01903| 
Pedro 
Miguel 
de 
S. 

Soares 
Barbosa 

7 

430 
425 

415 

8° 

13 

5949 

081125 
- 

59 

70 

75,1 

451 

448 

447 

457 
8° 

14 

2411-01904| 
Heitor 
Gabriel 
de 
S. 

Soares 
Barbosa 

602412-01915| 
Samuel 
Frandaloso 
de 
Souza 

5950 
- 

70081125 
73,5 

441 

439 

437 

447 

8° 

14 

5951 5952 
- 

61 

70 

081125 

ololoaluocoloolo 

73,4 

441 

452 

427 
443 

3 

14 

081125 
7° 

62 

427 

71,2 

418 

427 

437 
8° 

5953 

14 

081125 
7 

439 

437 

8° 

432 

5954 

436 
72,7 42971,6 

- 

081125 
7 

432 

421 

435 
8° 

2411-01909|Arthur 
Rafael 
de 
S. 

Soares 
Barbosa 

2503-01945|Manoela 

Camargo 
dos 
Santos 

63 

2502-01923|Kamilly 
Sabrina 
Pereira 
Matos 

64 

2411-01912|Sophia 
Louise 
Wallbach 
Santos 

652503-01946l 
lgor 
Rostovcev 
Almeida 

16 17 

S6 67 68 70 71 72 73 74 75 

FOLHA 
N° 

3 

Quebramento 60 
-70 
-80 

Regular 
60 

a 

69 

Bom 
70 

a 

79 

Muito 
Bom 

80 

a 

89 

Excelente 90 

a 

100 

CONCEITOS NOTAS 



doneoA 
- LOCALIZAÇÃO: 

Associação 
Aguia 
Dourada 
de 

Taekwondo 
JTE 
- Mestre 
Rafaela 
de 

Souza 
- 4° 

Dan 

Rua 
Cabo 
Henrique 
Bernardo, 
S/N, 

Cedro 
- Camboriú- 
SC 

Gr 
Mestre 
Clóvis 
Ribeiro 
- Responsável 
pela 
2ª 
Regiäo 
Camboriú 
- SC 

Ginásio 
da 
Escola 
Amadio 
Dalago 

3- 
REGIÃO/CIDADE 1-ESCOLA 2- 
ENDEREÇO 

Dia 
08 
de 
Novembro 
de 
2025 

4- 
LOCAL 

5- 
DATA 

B- 
EXAMINADORES: 

ASSINATURA 

CIDADE 

GRAU 

NOME 

Balneário 
Camboriú 
- SC 

Balneário 
Camboriú 
- SC 

Camboriú 
- SC 

4° 

Dan 

Sr. 
SUYENNE 
ECCEL 

1 

3° 

Dan 

Sra. 
CLÁUDIA 
ECCEL 

Enever 

2 

1° 

Dan 

Sr. 
ERICK 
BENEVENUTI 
3 4 5 

C- 
OBSERVAÇÕES: 

Os 
alunos 
1907-01656 
Lorenzo 
Miguel 
Mazzola, 
2310-01790 
Nicolas 
da 
Silva 
Eggers 
Windmoller, 
2503-01947 
Maria 

Eduarda 
Moraes 
Vanoni 
e 

2502-01923 
Kamilly 
Sabrina 
Pereira 
Matos, 
possuem 
laudo 
médico 
(TDAHe 
TEA). 
Time 
COBRA: 

Monitores 
Antônio 
responsável 
pela 
organização 
dos 
alunos 
e 

Pablo 
Kross 
comandará 
o 

exame. 
Time 
WATT: 
Auxiliar 
de 

Piso: 
Monitores 
Davi 
Valles, 
Marlon 
Siqueira 
e 

Heron 
Martins. 

Nota 
Símbolos: 
Monitores 
Davi 
Masui, 
Gustavo 
Melo 
e 

Henrique 
Lopes. 


